Grayson Lloyd H. Murphy
1293 Nobles Mill Rd
Pink Hill, NC 28572

graymurphy27@gmail.com

graysonmurphy.com

(252)560-6967-Mom

Agency:

A-List Modeling Agency
3209 Gresham Lake Rd, Suite 160
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919)876-8201

Personal

13 years old

Sandy Brown Hair

Blue Eyes

510" 150#

8th grader at Beulaville Elementary School-Beulaville, NC
Activities: Stunt Training, Baseball, Football, Black Striped Brown Belt Kenpo Karate, Ninja
Warrior, Boy Scout, Horseback riding, Cotillion Training, Acolyte

Movie:

2023 Upcoming AITMFU Young Deadpool Jaylyn Kiensler
2023 See You Again Lead Maine Genius Productions
2022 Young Bloods Emmett Maine Genius Productions
2021 Daddy's Little Angel Trick or Treater Creepy Filmz
2021 Power Rangers Destiny: Spectator extra StreetNerd Productions

Episode 1
2021 The Last Nightmare Boy Freddy Krueger Maine Genius Productions
2021 Power Rangers Destiny Extra Street Nerd Productions

2021 Outof Time The Boy William Whitehurst



2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2021

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2019
2015

2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2020
2020
2020

2023
2023

Are You There God
Attack on Titan
Restricted Zero

The Ultimate Spiderman
Thumb Wars

Eyes of Tammy Faye

Upcoming SAG Show
Score Promo
Commercial

Burden of Proof
Harbor Island

Kids Korner

“A Chef’s Life”

Teen Cruze

Make it

Extra

Falco

Colt Mason
Extra Spidey fan
Extra

Extra

Television:

Gracie Films/Lionsgate
Eaze Day Entertainment
Maine Genius Productions

StreetNerd Productions

Lily Nelson-Executive Producer

YT Wochit Entertainment

Marak

Marak

Tiny Tim
School Student
School Student
Participant

Palahnuk Productions
Palahnuk Productions
Genesis Studios
HBO-Elizabeth Hill
Tiffany Rhodes

You Tube

Extra

Magazine Spread
March 2023
Feb 2023

Kings of the Runway Upcoming

Modeauv

Teen Cruze

Make It

Queen BeeHaviour
Moda Muse

Moda Model Unlimited

Moda International

Fashion with a Twist

Iskreme Kultur

March 2022

March 2022
January 2022
January 2022
November 2020
March 2020 Editions
March 2020

Modeling

Ms. Model Mentor

Chicago Fashion Week

PBS

Cover Model

Vavichi Shoot

Cover Model
Pages 33-38

Pages 62-67

Raleigh, NC
Chicago, IL



2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2009

Capital City

Sailing into Fashion
Heartfelt Gala

Paris Fashion Week
Highlight Concepts

Beautiful

Columbia Fashion Week

Put on For Your City
VWISH
Fashion Lay Out

HiTechModa-Charlotte

CharlotteSeen
Aries USA
Kings of the Runway

You Are Beautifully Made Elan Model Management
New York Fashion Week

Kings of the Runway
Aries Mask

CCCFW

Myrtle Beach Fashion Wk

Heartfelt
HitechMODA
Highlight Concepts
Elegant Evenings

Nita Belle's Closet

Tailor-Made by Tae LLC

Kim Wells

Devil Not Today
Nita Belle's Closet
Charlotte Seen
Mask Modeling

Denetra Taylor-Everette

Nita Belle's Closet

Denetra Taylor-Everette

Eric Krenbiel

Winter Whimsy & Wonder TaiLove Productions

Put on For Your City
Forbidden Shadows
Best of Both Worlds
NYFW

NYFW

NY South

Break the Barriers
Kids Pop

Kids Pop

Roots Kouture & Saint XIV

Mask Modeling
Bebe's and Liz's
Runway Modeling
Baby Model

Tailor-Made by Tae LLC

EJ Dales

Elegant Evenings
HiTechMODA
HiTech MODA
HiTech MODA

Coastal Fashion Week

Charlotte Seen
Charlotte Seen
Pitch Black FW
Variety

HiTech Moda

KidsFest

Sears

Durham, NC
Myrtle Beach, SC
Charlotte, NC
Paris, France
Raleigh, NC
Henderson, NC
Columbia, SC
Fayetteville, NC
Winston Salem, NC
Charlotte, NC
Charlotte, NC
Charlotte, NC
Raleigh, NC
Columbia, SC
Charlotte, NC
New York City, NY
Knightdale, NC
Raleigh, NC
Greensboro, NC
Fayetteville, NC
Norfolk, VA
Raleigh, NC
NYC, NY

NYC NY
Orlando, FL
Charlotte, NC
Charlotte, NC
Tega Cay, SC
Atlanta, GA
Raleigh, NC
NYFW

Raleigh NC
Goldsboro, NC



2022=23 Teen/Tween Male Model Mentor

Training
2022-23 HighLight Concepts, Stage 1and 2
2018-2023 A-List Models and Talent




