Grayson Lloyd H. Murphy

1293 Nobles Mill Rd Pink Hill, NC 28572 graymurphy27@gmail.com graysonmurphy.com (252)560-6967-Mom

Agency:
A-List Modeling Agency
3209 Gresham Lake Rd, Suite 160
Raleigh, NC 27615
(919)876-8201

Personal
13 years old
Sandy Brown Hair
Blue Eyes
5'10" 150#

8th grader at Beulaville Elementary School-Beulaville, NC Activities: Stunt Training, Baseball, Football, Black Striped Brown Belt Kenpo Karate, Ninja Warrior, Boy Scout, Horseback riding, Cotillion Training, Acolyte

Movie:

2023	Upcoming AITMFU	Young Deadpool	Jaylyn Kiensler
2023	See You Again	Lead	Maine Genius Productions
2022	Young Bloods	Emmett	Maine Genius Productions
2021	Daddy's Little Angel	Trick or Treater	Creepy Filmz
2021	Power Rangers Destiny:	Spectator extra	StreetNerd Productions
	Episode 1		
2021	The Last Nightmare	Boy Freddy Krueger	Maine Genius Productions
2021	Power Rangers Destiny	Extra	Street Nerd Productions
2021	Out of Time	The Boy	William Whitehurst

2021	Are You There God	Extra	Gracie Films/Lionsgate
2021	Attack on Titan	Falco	Eaze Day Entertainment
2021	Restricted Zero	Colt Mason	Maine Genius Productions
2020	The Ultimate Spiderman	Extra Spidey fan	StreetNerd Productions
2020	Thumb Wars	Extra	Lily Nelson-Executive Producer
2021	Eyes of Tammy Faye	Extra	YT Wochit Entertainment

Television:

2023	Upcoming SAG Show	Marak	Palahnuk Productions
2022	Score Promo	Marak	Palahnuk Productions
2021	Commercial	Tiny Tim	Genesis Studios
2020	Burden of Proof	School Student	HB0-Elizabeth Hill
2019	Harbor Island	School Student	Tiffany Rhodes
2019	Kids Korner	Participant	You Tube
2015	"A Chef's Life"	Extra	PBS

Magazine Spread

2023	Teen Cruze	March 2023	Cover Model
2023	Make it	Feb 2023	Vavichi Shoot
2022	Kings of the Runway Upco	oming	
2022	Modeauv	March 2022	
2022	Teen Cruze	March 2022	Cover Model
2022	Make It	January 2022	Pages 33-38
2022	Queen BeeHaviour	January 2022	
2020	Moda Muse	November 2020	
2020	Moda Model Unlimited	March 2020 Editions	Pages 62-67
2020	Moda International	March 2020	

Modeling

2023	Fashion with a Twist	Ms. Model Mentor	Raleigh, NC
2023	IsKreme Kultur	Chicago Fashion Week	Chicago, IL

2023	Capital City	CCCFW	Durham, NC
2023	Sailing into Fashion	Myrtle Beach Fashion Wk	Myrtle Beach, SC
2023	Heartfelt Gala	Heartfelt	Charlotte, NC
2022	Paris Fashion Week	HitechMODA	Paris, France
2022	Highlight Concepts	Highlight Concepts	Raleigh, NC
2022	Beautiful	Elegant Evenings	Henderson, NC
2022	Columbia Fashion Week	Nita Belle's Closet	Columbia, SC
2022	Put on For Your City	Tailor-Made by Tae LLC	Fayetteville, NC
2022	VWISH	Kim Wells	Winston Salem, NC
2022	Fashion Lay Out	Devil Not Today	Charlotte, NC
2022	HiTechModa-Charlotte	Nita Belle's Closet	Charlotte, NC
2022	CharlotteSeen	Charlotte Seen	Charlotte, NC
2022	Aries USA	Mask Modeling	Raleigh, NC
2022	Kings of the Runway	Denetra Taylor-Everette	Columbia, SC
2022	You Are Beautifully Made	Elan Model Management	Charlotte, NC
2022	New York Fashion Week	Nita Belle's Closet	New York City, NY
2022	Kings of the Runway	Denetra Taylor-Everette	Knightdale, NC
2022	Aries Mask	Eric Krenbiel	Raleigh, NC
2021	Winter Whimsy & Wonder	TaiLove Productions	Greensboro, NC
2021	Put on For Your City	Tailor-Made by Tae LLC	Fayetteville, NC
2021	Forbidden Shadows	EJ Dales	Norfolk, VA
2021	Best of Both Worlds	Elegant Evenings	Raleigh, NC
2021	NYFW	HiTechMODA	NYC, NY
2021	NYFW	HiTech MODA	NYC NY
2021	NY South	HiTech MODA	Orlando, FL
2021	Break the Barriers	Coastal Fashion Week	Charlotte, NC
2021	Kids Pop	Charlotte Seen	Charlotte, NC
2020	Kids Pop	Charlotte Seen	Tega Cay, SC
2020	Roots Kouture & Saint XIV	Pitch Black FW	Atlanta, GA
2020	Mask Modeling	Variety	Raleigh, NC
2020	Bebe's and Liz's	HiTech Moda	NYFW
2019	Runway Modeling	KidsFest	Raleigh NC
2009	Baby Model	Sears	Goldsboro, NC

2022=23 Teen/Tween Male Model Mentor
Training
2022-23 HighLight Concepts, Stage 1 and 2
2018-2023 A-List Models and Talent